Features
Single Board Computers
PCM-9576 Socket 370 SBC with 3 LAN, and VGA/LCD
Specifications
General
 CPU Socket 370 Celeron/Pentium III processor up to
850 MHz
 2nd Cache Memory 128 KB on the Celeron processor, 256 KB on the

 1 x Startup Manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9576F-01A1 Socket 370 SBC w/3 LANs, 2 COMs
 PCM-9576F-00A1 Socket 370 SBC w/2 LANs, 2 COMs
 PCM-9576FV-02A1 Socket 370 SBC w/2 LANs,VGA/ LCD, 4 COMs, PC/104
 PCM-9576FV-03A1 Socket 370 SBC w/ 3 LANs,VGA/ LCD, 4 COMs, PC/104
Optional Accessories
 PCM-10586-4E00 Wiring kit for PCM-9576F
 PCM-10586-4EV0 Wiring kit for PCM-9576FV
 PCM-110-00A3 Riser card 1 x PCI for PCM-9570/9574/9576F/5864
 PCM-120-00A3 Riser card 2 x PCI for PCM-9570/9574/9576F/5864
 9681000040 24-bit LCD cable adaptor (3.3 V)
 9681000041 24-bit LCD cable adaptor (5 V)
 1759202400 CPU fan with heatsink for socket 7/socket 370
 1703100260 USB cable for PCM-9570/9572F/9574/9576F/
9550F/9575
 1703100121 USB cable for PCM-9570/9550/9576/9575 to meet
  MBPC-300 chassis
 MBPC-300-9576F MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit SBC chassis for PCM-9576F
(3 LANs)
 MBPC-300-9576F2 MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit SBC chassis for PCM-9576F